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SOLICITORS & ADVOCATES

Debt Recovery Services Pricing

Our debt recovery service fee structure is based on the following table for work carried out up to and including:

Taking instructions and sending letter before action £50 +VAT
Drafting and issuing Claim form £180 +VAT
g?fdagprgfcr:; 1:1121 t(i;ffault application £90 +VAT
B o s
Attending Mediation appointment — half day £500 +VAT
f;:ii;aeﬁf% ;1}[71;1 attending a Trial/Final Hearing £500 +VAT
Enforcement of a Judgment* £240 +VAT
All prices are exclusive of Court Fees

«Per method of enforcement chosen

Additional Disbursements Payable

Court Issue Fees

Claim up to £300 £35
£300.01 — £500 £50
£500.01 — £1,000 £70
£1,000.01 — £1,500 £80
£1,500.01 — £3,000 £115
£3,000.01 — £5,000 £205
£5,000.01 — £10,000 £455
Hearing Fee

up to £300 £25
£300.01 and £500 £55
£500.01 and £1,000 £80
£1,000.01 and £1,500 £115
£1,500.01 and £3,000 £170

more than £3,000 £335

Court Enforcement Fees (Full list available on request)



Application for an order for a
judgment debtor attend court £55
to provide information

To issue a warrant of control

£121
(recovery of a sum of money)
Application for an attachment

£110
of earnings order
Application for a charging order £110
Application for a third party debt £110

Who will handle my debt case?
Debt claims are handled in our office by:-

Geoff Ormrod a partner and solicitor who qualified in 1977. He has extensive experience of all forms of
commercial law and contract claims. Geoff also has supplemental qualifications as a commercial mediator
which are relevant in negotiating settlements. Geoff’s rate is £230 per hour plus VAT

Michael Penny a partner and solicitor who qualified in 2001. He has extensive experience of all forms of
commercial law and contract claims. Mike also has a supplemental qualification as a higher court advocate
which entitles him to represent clients in any court in England and Wales. Mike’s rate is £230 per hour plus VAT



